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ALL TERRAIN SCOUT 

TRANSPORT – THE AT-AT’S 

TERRIFYING COUSIN

The AT-ST walkers, which are often operated alongside the larger AT-AT 

walkers, are vital to the Empire’s forces. A two-man scout vehicle with 

chin-mounted blaster cannons and side-mounted concussion launchers, 

it excels in reconnaissance and ground support missions. It moves faster 

than the AT-AT, with a gyro-stabiliser and an advanced locomotion system, 

giving the walker its distinct, creature-like walk. In the peaceful forests 

of Endor, they crush through the Ewoks’ natural sanctuary, seemingly 

unstoppable. In the chaos, the Rebels’ mission to deactivate the Death 

Star’s deflector shield hangs in the balance. That is, until, as with other 

Imperial expeditionary forces, the Rebels and their allies find clever ways 

to use the walkers’ weaknesses to their advantage. The Ewoks, armed 

with handcrafted weapons and rocks, valiantly defend their home with 

ingenious traps, allowing Chewbacca and a few clever Ewoks to hijack one. 

The path to victory is secured.



FROM THE LEGO® STAR 

WARS™ DESIGN TEAM

Most Star Wars™ vehicles are famously rugged-looking and 

show authentic signs of wear and tear. Subtle colour nuances 

in this model hint at rust and dirt marks from trekking through 

the forests of Endor and, for the first time, we have a detailed 

interior as well. Building a vehicle of this shape, with skinny 

legs and a big, heavy ‘head’, takes some engineering. In the 

film versions, the legs were stabilised with a horizontal steel 

rod – not an option in a LEGO® version! We experimented with 

proportions and tweaked the design to find the optimal centre 

of gravity. We added non-slip rubber elements to the bottom 

of the footpads, elongated both the pads and fence-cutting 

blades slightly, and posed the legs at an angle. This helped us 

create a dynamic pose and secure the model’s stability.
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6028018

1x 

6028022

4x 

6047415

1x 

6031821

1x 

6449594

2x 

6132768

6x 

4626904

1x 

6490609

2x 

6223237

4x 

4221744

2x 

6290397

2x 

6290396

2x 

4211180

4x 

6069984

4x 

6151461

4x 

6100769

2x 

6050918

2x 

6311441

1x 

4211225

2x 

6343976

5x 

6284071

2x 

4211412

13x 

4211525

9x 

6168647

5x 

6258831

4x 

4529241

2x 

6250597

3x 

6448793

4x 

6275844

2x 

4211503

58x 

4211483

25x 

4211415

37x 

4211399

16x 

6308012

4x 

4521921

4x 

6262085

4x 

6522869

2x 

6225139

4x 

6186013

12x 

6335328

2x 

6362975

2x 

6345639

1x 

4211758

2x 

6253856

1x 

6306729

1x 

370726

88

2x 

6029578

1111
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4x 

6344702

3x 

6311384

3x 

6436419

4x 

6510070

1x 

6306728

4x 

6507791

2x 

6510058

4x 

6344703

2x 

6227897

2x 

4211735

4x 

4211794

2x 

4211732

4x 

4211791

2x 

6225142

1x 

4568637

9x 

4211475

2x 

6052200

1x 

4278273

2x 

4211526

2x 

6179186

4x 

6282142

6x 

4550325

2x 

6380605

1x 

6488570

3x 

4211383

4x 

6173127

4x 

6213378

1x 

6329662

2x 

6261353

53x 

4211398

16x 

4211350

1x 

6134378

22x 

4211414

18x 

6186657

2x 

4593679

1x 

4211541

6x 

4211469

1x 

4212363

2x 

6225230

7x 

6028813

14x 

6539831

4x 

6493586

2x 

6168633

10x 

6144138

4x 

4211388

6x 

6093859

1x 

6044729

2x 

4211609

6x 

4654582

8x 

4654580

2x 

6337268

2x 

6258820

4x 

6217876

6x 

4208988

2x 

6319336

6x 

4209006

4x 

6354568

2x 

6093527

2x 

6273724

13x 

4211397

10x 

6163990

6x 

6177078

4x 

6065824

8x 

6102357

2x 

4216250

10x 

4211413

1x 

4211387

1x 

6126082

4x 

4234535

4x 

6567930

6x 

4211881

4x 

6338962

2x 

6469440

2x 

4211655

6x 

6306721

2x 

6245254

15x 

6211969

32x 

4211429

8x 

4558169

6x 

4211428

2x 

4211489

8x 

4211361

1x 

6566579

1x 

6302648

4x 

6370947

14x 

6456718

2x 

6074888

2x 

6116608

4x 

4507056

6x 

6171894

19x 

4211396

4x 

6132207

22x 

4211356

10x 

4211445

9x 

6257593

4x 

6042950

2x 

4211394

2x 

4211636

8x 

4622803

2x 

6013497

7x 

4515351

1x 

6503232

16x 

6015347

4x 

6385740

2x 

6547152

4x 

6549304

1x 

6493587

14x 

4211395

1x 

4211409

2x 

4211385

2x 

4560183

1x 

4297210

18x 

6372029

8x 

6170418

1x 

6493589

4x 

6105964

10x 

4211466

7x 

4211438

10x 

4211549

4x 

6508016

1x 

6045718

8x 

4243797

3x 

4211837

2x 

6547155

2x 

6501143

7x 

6458164

4x 

4211452

1x 

6318584

2x 

6439174

4x 

6279885

10x 

4211425

1x 

4211392

2x 

4211442

2x 

6558992

4x 

4211838

3x 

4211406

2x 

6096944

2x 

6558994

1x 

4211474

3x 

4251149

2x 

4211374

2x 

4211407

3x 

4211462

2x 

4211651

55

1x 

4535768

99

2x 

6102449

99

2x 

6362250

1111
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2x 

4211111

2x 

4211066

4x 

6344754

4x 

6331866

2x 

6176400

9x 

6000606

10x 

6117972

2x 

6336990

4x 

6543014

4x 

6364452

2x 

6013082

3x 

6457961

2x 

4211055

4x 

4211094

6x 

6015356

4x 

6469463

2x 

4521187

1x 

6324639

2x 

6258991

1x 

6118832

1x 

4527082

4x 

4211043

8x 

4211001

1x 

4210725

1x 

4211053

4x 

6039176

4x 

6215176

1x 

4211065

2x 

6529341

7x 

4211002

4x 

4210997

2x 

4260707

2x 

4211408

2x

4211408

2x 

4514846

2x

4514846

8x 

4211860

8x

4211860

2x 

4211402

2x

4211402

1x 

4211360

1x

4211360

4x 

4211405

1x 

42575264257526

1x 

4211061

1x

4211061

1x 

4210678

1x

4210678

1x 

4211122

1x

4211122

2x 

4211067

3x 

6250678

19x 

6231765

2x 

4504378

2x 

6204668

2x 

6344022

4x 

6413106

6x 

6221607

2x 

6204667

2x 

6318697

2x 

6117346

1x 

6541233

8x 

4210636

2x 

6291791

1x 

6541228

1x 

6510211

2x 

6258990

6x 

4495931

77

2x 

4499858

88

4x

4211405

2x 

4542577

1515

4x 

6432397

77
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YOU COULD
WIN

LEGO.com/productfeedback

*LEGO.com/productfeedback-terms 

DU KÖNNTEST 
GEWINNEN

Dein Feedback  
trägt zur  
Weiterentwicklung 
dieser Produktreihe 
bei. 

Geh auf: 

PUEDES  
GANAR

Tu opinión 
contribuirá al  
futuro de esta  
serie de 
productos.

Visita:

轻松获奖

您的反馈将有助

于我们在今后改

进本产品系列。

请访问：

YOU COULD 
WIN

Your feedback 
will help shape 
the future 
development 
of this product 
series.

Visit:

VOUS POURRIEZ 
GAGNER

Vos commentaires  
nous aideront à 
concevoir les futurs 
produits de cette 
gamme.

Visitez :

POTRESTI  
VINCERE TU
La tua opinione 
ci aiuterà a 
migliorare la 
creazione futura 
di questa linea  
di prodotti.

Visita:

您还有机会赢取 

乐高®套装。

条款和条件 

适用。* 

You also have  
the chance to  
win a LEGO® set. 

Terms and  
conditions  
apply.*

Vous pourriez 
également gagner  
un ensemble LEGO®.
 

Des conditions 
s’appliquent.*

Hai anche la 
possibilità di 
vincere un 
set LEGO®. 

Termini e 
condizioni sono 
applicabili.*

Außerdem hast du 
die Chance, ein  
LEGO® Set zu 
gewinnen.

Es gelten die  
Teilnahme- 
bedingungen.*

También tienes 
la oportunidad 
de ganar un 
set LEGO®.

Aplican 
términos y 
condiciones.*  



6594960

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2025 The LEGO Group.

© & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd.


